
1PRODUCT DATA SHEET© 2024    Martin Lubricants, A Division of Martin Operating Partnership L.P.   |   Smackover, AR 71762   |   (800) 864-6275   |   www.martinlubricants.com  PDS

10.02.2024REV:

RIG ROCK
DRILL OIL

For Use in the Oilfield Industry

D-4052
D-445
D-445
D-97
D-92

0.920
119.2
10.1

-25 (-13)
198 (388)

573360

Specific Gravity
Viscosity, cSt at 40°C 

Viscosity, cSt at 100°C 
Pour Point, °C (°F) 

Flash Point, COC °C (°F) 

ML Reference No.

TYPICAL PROPERTIES Rig Rock 100 METHOD  

PERFORMANCE

•	 Lubrication of pump plungers in salt water disposal 
wells

•	 Other general lubrication applications where tackiness 
additives are needed

APPLICATION

Reduced heat

Low fogging tendencies

Environmentally friendly ashless 
formulation

BENEFITS

Xtreme Rig Rock Drill Oil is produced from premium base oil selected for its ability to minimize carbon deposits and 
fortified with tackiness additives to cling to moving equipment components during operation.

Xtreme Rig Rock Drill Oil is recommended for use in the oil field industry to lubricate pump plungers on salt water 
disposal wells.

DESCRIPTION

Recommended Temperatures 100

Operating Range, °F, °C      40 to 80 (4 to 27)

NOTE: 

The information on this Product Data Sheet is believed to be accurate and is typical of current production. Specifications are subject to change 
without notice. For additional qualifications, please contact Martin Technical Service Department.

Health And Safety Information   See separate Safety Data Sheets available on request.

Xtreme™ and Martin Lubricants™ are trademarks of Martin Lubricants. All other marks are property of their respective owners


