

# RIG ROCK DRILL OIL

For Use in the Oilfield Industry



REV:

0.02.2024



# **DESCRIPTION**

Xtreme Rig Rock Drill Oil is produced from premium base oil selected for its ability to minimize carbon deposits and fortified with tackiness additives to cling to moving equipment components during operation.

Xtreme Rig Rock Drill Oil is recommended for use in the oil field industry to lubricate pump plungers on salt water disposal wells.

### **BENEFITS**

- Reduced heat
- Low fogging tendencies
- Environmentally friendly ashless formulation

### **APPLICATION**

- Lubrication of pump plungers in salt water disposal wells
- Other general lubrication applications where tackiness additives are needed

# **PERFORMANCE**

**Recommended Temperatures** 

100

Operating Range, °F, °C

40 to 80 (4 to 27)

TYPICAL PROPERTIES	METHOD	Rig Rock 100
Specific Gravity	D-4052	0.920
Viscosity, cSt at 40°C	D-445	119.2
Viscosity, cSt at 100°C	D-445	10.1
Pour Point, °C (°F)	D-97	-25 (-13)
Flash Point, COC °C (°F)	D-92	198 (388)
ML Reference No.		573360



#### NOTE:

The information on this Product Data Sheet is believed to be accurate and is typical of current production. Specifications are subject to change without notice. For additional qualifications, please contact Martin Technical Service Department.

**Health And Safety Information** See separate Safety Data Sheets available on request.

Xtreme™ and Martin Lubricants™ are trademarks of Martin Lubricants. All other marks are property of their respective owners